
Chorley Grand Prix
Race result

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708
No. of Starters: 134 Average Race Speed: 0kph No. of Finishers: 50

Generated: 15/04/17 16:22:02

Rank # Name Team Time

1 2 Ian Bibby JLT Condor 4:34:05
2 38 Kamil Gradek One Pro Cycling +2:53
3 6 Edward Laverack JLT Condor st
4 10 Dexter Gardias BIKE Channel Canyon st
5 25 Richard Handley Madison Genesis +2:58
6 9 Rory Townsend (u23) BIKE Channel Canyon +3:13
7 14 Robert Partridge BIKE Channel Canyon st
8 8 Jonathan Mould JLT Condor st
9 32 Connor Swift (u23) Madison Genesis +3:15
10 106 Joshua Outram (u23) Richardsons-Trek RT +3:18
11 48 Enrique Sanz Raleigh GAC st
12 75 Charlie Tanfield (u23) Brother NRG Driverplan st
13 50 Etienne Georgi (u23) Team Wiggins st
14 87 Liam Holohan Metaltek Kuota Racing Team st
15 16 Max Stedman (u23) BIKE Channel Canyon st
16 12 Matthew Nowell (u23) BIKE Channel Canyon st
17 93 George Pym Metaltek Kuota Racing Team st
18 39 Thomas Stewart One Pro Cycling +3:21
19 86 Dan Fleeman Metaltek Kuota Racing Team +3:46
20 45 Adrià Moreno Sala Raleigh GAC +4:03
21 42 Adam Kenway Raleigh GAC st
22 104 Oliver Maxwell (u23) Richardsons-Trek RT +5:59
23 90 Zachery May (u23) Metaltek Kuota Racing Team st
24 96 Michael Cuming Neon-Velo Cycling Team st
25 78 Joseph Clark Cycling Sheffield Giant Sheffie +6:02
26 46 Ryan Perry Raleigh GAC st
27 11 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon st
28 125 Julian Varley (u23) Team KTM st
29 37 Joshua Hunt One Pro Cycling st
30 15 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon st
31 40 Peter Williams One Pro Cycling st
32 4 James Gullen JLT Condor st
33 7 Thomas Moses JLT Condor +6:17
34 63 Alex Orrell-Turner (u23) Wheelbase Altura MGD +9:35
35 111 Christopher Dredge Spirit Tifosi Racing Team st
36 97 Jeremy Durrin Neon-Velo Cycling Team st
37 98 Elliott Porter Neon-Velo Cycling Team st
38 124 Fraser Rounds Team KTM st
39 77 Liam Bromiley Cycling Sheffield Giant Sheffie st
40 89 Rhys Lloyd Metaltek Kuota Racing Team +9:38
41 35 William Harper One Pro Cycling +10:27
42 62 Evan Oliphant Wheelbase Altura MGD st
43 118 Kieran Savage (u23) Team B38 / Underpin Racing +10:28
44 121 Peter Barusevicus Team KTM st
45 107 Luke Ryan Richardsons-Trek RT st
46 110 Douglas Coleman Spirit Tifosi Racing Team +10:31
47 47 Tristan Robbins (u23) Raleigh GAC +10:36
48 36 Kristian House One Pro Cycling st
49 43 Fraser Martin (u23) Raleigh GAC st
50 117 Andrew Nichols Team B38 / Underpin Racing +12:20

DQ 33 Karol Domagalski One Pro Cycling

Check Out Chorley King of the Mountains Competition

1 9 Rory Townsend (u23) BIKE Channel Canyon 13
2 38 Kamil Gradek One Pro Cycling 4
3 7 Thomas Moses JLT Condor 4
4 2 Ian Bibby JLT Condor 3
5 25 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 2
6 47 Tristan Robbins (u23) Raleigh GAC 2



Chorley Grand Prix
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Rank # Name Team Time

 Active Nations Sprint competition

1 47 Tristan Robbins (u23) Raleigh GAC 9
2 9 Rory Townsend (u23) BIKE Channel Canyon 4
3 38 Kamil Gradek One Pro Cycling 4
4 7 Thomas Moses JLT Condor 1



Chorley Grand Prix
Individual classification
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Rank Name Team Points

 1 Ian Bibby JLT Condor 30
 2 Kamil Gradek One Pro Cycling 28
 3 Edward Laverack JLT Condor 26
 4 Dexter Gardias BIKE Channel Canyon 24
 5 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 22
 6 Rory Townsend (u23) BIKE Channel Canyon 20
 7 Robert Partridge BIKE Channel Canyon 18
 8 Jonathan Mould JLT Condor 16
 9 Connor Swift (u23) Madison Genesis 14
 10 Joshua Outram (u23) Richardsons-Trek RT 12
 11 Enrique Sanz Raleigh GAC 10
 12 Charlie Tanfield (u23) Brother NRG Driverplan 9
 13 Etienne Georgi (u23) Team Wiggins 8
 14 Liam Holohan Metaltek Kuota Racing Team 7
 15 Max Stedman (u23) BIKE Channel Canyon 6
 16 Matthew Nowell (u23) BIKE Channel Canyon 5
 17 George Pym Metaltek Kuota Racing Team 4
 18 Thomas Stewart One Pro Cycling 3
 19 Dan Fleeman Metaltek Kuota Racing Team 2
 20 Adrià Moreno Sala Raleigh GAC 1



Chorley Grand Prix
Team classification
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Rank Team Name Points

 1 JLT Condor 72
 2 BIKE Channel Canyon 62
 3 Madison Genesis 36
 4 One Pro Cycling 31
 5 Metaltek Kuota Racing Team 13
 6 Richardsons-Trek RT 12
 7 Raleigh GAC 11
 8 Brother NRG Driverplan 9
 9 Team Wiggins 8


